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Level 9
Key Dates 2023/24

Closing date for applications*

Closing date for module registrations (Including fees)
Trimester start date***

Re-registration closing date

Module withdrawal date

Exam session

Exam results release date

Closing date for applications*

Closing date for module registrations (Including fees)
Trimester start date***

Re-registration closing date

Module withdrawal date

Exam session

Exam results release date

Closing date for applications*

Closing date for module registrations (Including fees)

Trimester start date***
Re-registration closing date
Module withdrawal date
Exam session

Exam results release date

* Places may be available after this date
depending on availability

*x GDFP please see programme page at iob.ie for start and

withdrawal dates

ok

sokskok

Member Resources in IOB Learn

A recognised
college of UCD

18/09/2023

06/10/2023**

02/10/2023**

10/11/2023**

10/1/2023**

02/01/2024 - 21/01/2024****

01/03/2024%***

26/01/2024

09/02/2024**

06/02/2024%*

15/03/2024**

15/03/2024**

01/05/2024 - 19/05/2024****

28/06/2024%***

24/05/2024
07/06/2024**
04/06/2024**

12/07/2024%*
12/07/2024%*

02/09/2024 - 21/09/2024****

25/10/2024%***

GDFP exam dates please see programme pages at iob.ie



